

MMHSU

N/w - जेएल सी २३२१४२१५

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पार्सिंग

DIVISION

पार्सिंग

SUB-DIVISION

सिद्ध - Mother India cont. Pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

819

Ag No - 02cmad/25-26

LS+ on HLC B311

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road: Repair & seven yrs					
Maintenance of road					
from Mathura more					
to Murechak.					
Agency: Mother India Construction					
Pvt. Ltd. Aspara house, road					
No-3 Sanjay Gandhi					
Nagar, Kankarbagh					
Patna Bihar 800020					
Agreement NO: 02 CMBD/MMNSY/					
25-26 Patilgarh					
Package No: RREMP/24-25/Patilgarh/24					
Date of Commencement: 23-05-2025					
Date of Completion: 22-05-2026.					
(ongoing).					
Record Entry					
① clearing & grubbing					
good land including					
uprooting will vegeta-					
tion - - - - -					

Continuation

1st on A/C 1811

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) Clearing & grubbing road land. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(2)					
0.2686 Hec @ RS 73248.75					RS 19308.0
2/2) Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(2)					
343.125 m ² @ RS 19.02					2 RS 6526.0
3/3) Dismantling of concrete concrete pavement. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(2)					
18.75 m ² @ RS 1709.22					RS 32048.0
4/6) WBM no-II Material. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(4)					
49.253 m ² @ RS 2391.23					2 RS 117775.0
5/7) WBM no-III Material. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(5)					
34.200 m ² @ RS 3903.63					2 RS 133504.0
6/8) Wet Mix Macadam: paving, dressing and Compacting, graded stone. — — — 1/2					
Qty. via TMB P—(3)					
11.250 m ² @ RS 3133.73					RS 35254.0

Continuation

RS 344415.0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty. vid TMB P-(6)					
271.412 m² @ RS 52.62 = RS 14282.0					
(8/10) Tack Coat (RS-1) - (9)					
Qty. vid TMB P-(7)					
1969.75 m² @ RS 18.14 = RS 35731.0					
(9/11) Semi dense bituminous					
Concrete (SDBC) - - - (4)					
Qty. vid TMB P-(8)					
49.239 m² @ RS 11985.97 = RS 590175.0					
(10/12) Plain cement concrete					
Pavement (PBC) - - - (8)					
Qty. vid TMB P-(10)					
292.411 m² @ RS 5910.61 = RS 1728918.0					
(11/26) Providing and Fixing					
Logo of M.M. Insay Project					
Qty. vid TMB P-(10)					
1 Nos @ RS 10615.13 = RS 10615.0					
					RS 2724136.0
L/C @ 1%.				(+)	RS 27241.00
SF @ 10%.				(+)	RS 45419.00
					RS 2796796.0
W/T @ 18%.				(+)	RS 503423.0
					RS 3300219.0
As per agreement					
below 1.25%.				(+)	RS 41253
					RS 3258966.0
C&P					
24/09/14					
24/09/14					

Continuation

24/09/14
24/09/14
24/09/14

24/09/14
24/09/14
24/09/14